

MC-139/22

Order dt. 01-08-24

Today is fixed for Evidence.

Petitioner is present & files a petition praying for time.

Heard,Prayer is allowed.

Op is absent by a petition praying for time.

Heard,Both Prayer are allowed.

To 29-01-25 for Evidence.

D/C by me.

JM 2<sup>nd</sup> Court, Uluberia

JM 2<sup>nd</sup> Court, Uluberia