

MISC CASE 139 OF 2022

Order dated 29-01-2025

Today is fixed for Evidence.  
Both sides file haziras. Petitioner files a fresh vakalatnama.  
Ld. J. M. 1 st Court, Uluberia is in charge.  
To 10-07-2025 for evidence.

D/C

Judicial Magistrate 2<sup>nd</sup> Court  
Uluberia (I/C)

Judicial Magistrate 2<sup>nd</sup> Court  
Uluberia (I/C)