

MC 139 of 2022

Order dated : 10.07.2025

Today is fixed for Evidence.

No steps.

Ld. regular PO is transferred. Ld. J.M. 1st Court, Uluberia is in charge.

The case is adjourned.

To 09.03.2026 for Evidence.

JM 2nd Court, Uluberia, Howrah(I/C)